
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/30/2023

104 7-12 AM (22-23)

LOCATIONTIME

REPORT BUS BASE6:10 am

DABOB RD @ 14506:36 am

CENTER RD & TAISON LN6:48 am

CENTER RD & ZION6:49 am

5893 CENTER RD6:52 am

EAGLEMOUNT RD & OLD 

EAGLEMOUNT  (MKV)

6:56 am

LARSON LAKE RD & N SANDY SHORE 

RD

7:04 am

LARSON LAKE RD @ 6247:06 am

CENTER RD @ 47237:07 am

CENTER RD @ 23307:11 am

CHIMACUM PI (411)7:20 am

CHIMACUM HIGH SCHOOL (401)7:20 am

104 K-6 AM (22-23)

LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BASE7:21 am

DABOB RD @ 14507:36 am

CENTER RD @ 106977:45 am

CENTER RD & TAISON LN7:47 am

CENTER RD @ 64647:50 am

CENTER RD @ 5893 (PI)7:51 am

EAGLEMOUNT RD @ 5123 (K)7:53 am

BLUE MOUNTAIN RD & 

EAGLEMOUNT RD

7:55 am

EAGLEMOUNT RD & OLD 

EAGLEMOUNT RD

7:58 am

LARSON LAKE RD & N SANDY SHORE 

RD

8:04 am

LARSON LAKE RD & CENTER RD (PI)8:07 am

CENTER RD @ 1584                                      

(SHORT'S FARM)

8:12 am

CENTER RD @ 724 (K)8:13 am

2ND ST & CEDAR AVE8:19 am

CEDAR AVE & STEVEN ST8:21 am

IRONDALE RD @ 9TH AVE (K)8:25 am

CEDARBROOK (K)8:28 am

CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY (103)8:34 am

CCP (104)8:54 am

SECURE9:10 am

104 7-12 PM (22-23)

LOCATIONTIME

REPORT BUS BASE2:05 pm

CHIMACUM HIGH SCHOOL (401)2:25 pm

CHIMACUM PI (411)2:25 pm

CENTER RD @ 23302:33 pm

CENTER RD @ 47232:39 pm

LARSON LAKE RD & N SANDY SHORE 

RD

2:43 pm

LARSON LAKE RD @ 6242:45 pm

LARSON LAKE RD & CENTER RD (PI)2:49 pm

EAGLEMOUNT RD & OLD 

EAGLEMOUNT

2:55 pm

CENTER RD @ 5893 (PI)3:00 pm

CENTER RD @ 6500                                   

(AFTER GUARDRAIL ON CURVE)

3:01 pm

DABOB RD @14503:05 pm

CENTER RD & ZION3:12 pm

CES3:30 pm

104 K-6 PM (22-23)

LOCATIONTIME

REPORT3:25 pm

CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY (103)3:25 pm

CHIMACUM CREEK PRIMARY (104)3:40 pm

2ND ST & CEDAR AVE3:43 pm

CEDAR AVE & STEVEN ST3:45 pm

IRONDALE RD @ 9TH AVE (K)3:48 pm

CEDARBROOK DC 360-379-2271 (K)3:51 pm

CENTER RD @ 724 (K)4:01 pm

CENTER RD @ 1584                       

(SHORT'S FARM)

4:04 pm

LARSON LAKE RD @ 6244:13 pm

EAGLEMOUNT RD @ 5123 (K)4:15 pm

BLUE MOUNTAIN RD & 

EAGLEMOUNT RD

4:18 pm

EAGLEMOUNT RD & OLD 

EAGLEMOUNT RD

4:22 pm

CENTER RD @ 64644:28 pm

DABOB RD @ 14504:32 pm

CENTER RD & DABOB RD4:42 pm

CENTER RD @ 106974:44 pm

CENTER RD & TAISON LN4:46 pm

SECURE5:10 pm

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 Chimacum School District #0491of
Cust_Trip06dChim.rpt


